
RAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
RIL/SEs/DSC/2021 April 19,2021

The General Manager
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalai Street, Fort
Mumbai-400 001

The Manager
Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra East
Mumbai-400 051

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates.
Ref: Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) and Scrip code : RAIN (NSE).

With reference to the above stated subject, we bring to your kind notice that we have received the letters
from the following shareholders informing about the loss of share certificates and also requested for issue
of duplicate share certificates:

s
No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Regd. Folio
No.

RCM002975
RCM32066

RCM102499
RCM029710
RCM030277
RCM004936
RCM100101
RCM026962

Name of the Shareholder

Kalakanagouda Naregal
Shakuntala Naregal
Dakshayani E
Raj Kumari
Ram Rakha Mai
Ramrakha Mai
Pratima Tiwari
Gudaru Sitalakshmi

Certificate
No

6365
6377
9237
1324
1325
1318
425
8195

Distinctive Nos

From

58469916
58482626
61683376
54343161
54343661
54338161
53668936
60462631

To

58470415
58483125
61683660
54343660
54344160
54338660
53669075
60463130

No. of
Equity
Shares

500
500
285
500
500
500
140
500

KFin Technologies Private Limited, Registrar and share transfer agents have recorded the stop transfer
against the shares referred to above.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
for Rain Industries Limited

S. Venkat Ramana Reddy
Company Secretary

Regd. Office: Rain Center
34, Srinagar Colony
Hyderabad 500073
Telangana, India

Phone: +91 (40) 40401234
Fax: +91 (40) 40401214

Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com
Website: www.rain-industries.com
CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693


