

RIL/SEs/DSC/2021

April 19, 2021

Phone: +91 (40) 40401234 Fax: +91 (40) 40401214

Email: secretarial@rain-industries.com

Website: www.rain-industries.com CIN: L26942TG1974PLC001693

The General Manager

Department of Corporate Services

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400 001 The Manager Listing Department

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Bandra Kurla Complex

Bandra East

Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation of Loss of Share Certificates.

Ref: Scrip Code: 500339 (BSE) and Scrip code: RAIN (NSE).

With reference to the above stated subject, we bring to your kind notice that we have received the letters from the following shareholders informing about the loss of share certificates and also requested for issue of duplicate share certificates:

S	Regd. Folio		Certificate	Distinctive Nos		No. of
No	No.	Name of the Shareholder	No	From	То	Equity
INO	No.		NO	PIOIII	10	Shares
1	RCM002975	Kalakanagouda Naregal	6365	58469916	58470415	500
2	RCM32066	Shakuntala Naregal	6377	58482626	58483125	500
3	RCM102499	Dakshayani E	9237	61683376	61683660	285
4	RCM029710	Raj Kumari	1324	54343161	54343660	500
5	RCM030277	Ram Rakha Mal	1325	54343661	54344160	500
6	RCM004936	Ramrakha Mal	1318	54338161	54338660	500
7	RCM100101	Pratima Tiwari	425	53668936	53669075	140
8	RCM026962	Gudaru Sitalakshmi	8195	60462631	60463130	500

KFin Technologies Private Limited, Registrar and share transfer agents have recorded the stop transfer against the shares referred to above.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for Rain Industries Limited

S. Venkat Ramana Reddy

Company Secretary